阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

IC11S  A  -  68  PLR  -  1.27SF  -  EJ  R
1 2 3 6 74 5
■ Ordering Information
SMT Unit
Guide Unit
Board Mounting Type
BD : standard type
BUR : reverse type
Standoff type
Blank: none
A : 2.2mm
Series name : IC11S Eject button type
EJ : rigid button
FEJ : Foldering button
PEJ : POP-UP button
Eject button positions
R : right
L : left
8 11
12
9
10
IC11S  A  -  BUR  -  FEJ  R
8 9 1210 11
• Series name (    ⇔ )
• Standoff (    ⇔ )
• Board-installed type (    ⇔ )
• Eject button positions (    ⇔ )
1 8
2 9
4 10
7 12
A5
Note.1) This figure illustrates grouping of SMT unit(➀ ) and guide unit(➁ ) together.
Note.2) Dimensions for card fitting are in accordance with "PC Card Standard".
Note.3) Indicated dimensions are symmetrical to the center of the card insertion slot.
■ Standard
Right rigid button type
Standoff
type
none
2.2mm
640-1007-3
640-1009-9
IC11S-68PL-1.27SF-EJR
IC11SA-68PL-1.27SF-EJR
640-1071-2
640-1073-8
IC11S-BD-EJR
IC11SA-BD-EJR
3
5.2
5.6
7.8
0.1
2.3
12.7
13.1
➀ SMT unit
CL No.Part Number
➁ Guide unit A
(mm)

IC11S  A  -  68  PLR  -  1.27SF  -  EJ  R
1 2 3 6 74 5
■ Ordering Information
● SMT Unit
● Guide Unit
Board Mounting Method
BD : standard type
BUR : reverse type
Standoff type
Blank: none
A : 2.2mm
Series name : IC11S Eject button type
PNEJ : POP-UP button
Eject button positions
R : right
L : left
8 11
12
9
10
IC11S  A  -  BUR  -  PNEJ  R
8 9 1210 11
• Series name (    ⇔ )
• Standoff type (    ⇔ )
• Board Mounting Method (    ⇔ )
• Eject button positions (    ⇔ )
1 8
2 9
4 10
7 12
A29
Note.1) This figure illustrates grouping of SMT unit(➀ ) and guide unit(➁ ) together.
Note.2) Dimensions for card fitting are in accordance with "PC Card Standard".
Note.3) Indicated dimensions are symmetrical to the center of the card insertion slot.
■ Standard
Right POP-UP button type
A
Guide unit(2)
SMT Unit(1)
5
B
5
42.545
P=0.635
( 2
8.
05
)
7.
4
72
51
.5
(66.25)
(35.05)
27.45
11
.8
2.
35
7
M
A
X
10
 M
A
X
34.4 MAX
eject metal fittings movable range
5.